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Tommy
Sergio G.
Tiziana

Silvia C.
Vilma

Ernesto
Nicola
Giacomo
Daniela
Alberto Tav.
Elisa

Palma
Rosanna
Gianvittorio
Alessio
Michele V.
Lidia

Sergio M.
Enrico T.

Pier

Massimo R.
Giovanni
Cristina
Alessandro Fi.
Raptor
Pierluigi
Maya

Renato

Giulia
Tommaso La Torre
Michela
Paolo

Enrico S.
Federico
Daniele V.
Francesca Dallera
Nicola Civettini
Alessandro A.
Cesare

Classifica Circolo Cup 2025

Totale

23-nov punteggio

19-gen  6-feb  23-feb 6-mar  9-mar 3-apr 21-apr 8-mag 1l-mag 5-giu 29-giu 3-lug 17-lug 4-set 21-set 2-ott 26-ott  6-nov
Corsa Riun./All. Corsa Riun./All. G.Prix Riun./All. G.Prix Riun./All. Corsa Riun./All. G.Prix Riun./All. Moniga Riun./All. G.Prix Riun./All. G.Prix Riun./All. Corsa
130 20/40 150 20/40 160 20/40 140 20/40 120 20/40 170 20/40 110 20/40 120 20/40 130 20/40 140
130 60 150 60 160 60 140 60 120 60 170 60 110 120 60 130 60 140
130 150 60 160 20 140 60 120 60 170 60 110 60 120 60 130 60 140
130 60 150 60 160 60 140 60 120 170 60 110 120 60 130 60 140
130 60 150 60 160 60 140 60 120 60 170 60 110 60 130 60 140
130 60 150 160 60 140 60 120 60 170 110 120 60 130 60 140
130 60 150 20 60 140 60 120 60 170 60 110 60 120 60 130 60 140
130 60 150 60 160 60 40 120 60 170 60 110 60 120 130 60 140
130 60 60 160 60 140 60 120 60 170 60 110 60 60 130 60 140
130 60 150 60 160 20 140 20 120 170 110 120 60 130 20 140
130 60 150 160 60 140 60 120 170 60 110 20 120 130 20
130 60 150 60 160 60 20 120 170 60 110 60 130 60 140
130 150 60 160 40 140 60 60 170 110 120 40 60 140
130 60 150 60 160 60 140 60 60 60 60 130 60 140
130 60 150 60 160 60 140 20 60 120 20 130 60 140
130 20 20 160 60 60 170 110 60 120 60 130 60 140
130 160 140 120 170 60 120 60 130 140
60 150 20 160 60 140 60 120 110 120 60 140
130 60 160 60 140 60 170 60 20 120 140
130 20 150 160 120 110 20 120 130 140
130 60 160 60 140 20 120 60 130 60 140
130 20 20 160 20 140 20 60 170 60 20 20 130 20
130 20 150 60 160 20 20 60 110 60 20 20
60 20 160 60 140 170 120 20
60 160 60 140 170 120
20 160 20 140 20 120 130 20
60 60 160 20 20 130 60
60 60 20 60 20 130 20
150 140 20
60 60 130 60
160 120
160 120
20 140 20 20 20
160 20
120 20
130
60
40
20

1850
1810
1790
1730
1730
1710
1690
1640
1610
1510
1490
1440
1330
1310
1300
1230
1200
1120
1100
1080
990
830
750
710
630
510
370
310
310
280
280
220
180
140
130
60
40
20
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